

## Beyond Chicken Tenders Vegan Vegetarian Plant-based

**Dot #:** 734556  
**Mfr #:** 1C04  
**GTIN:** 00850004207444  
**Supplier:** Beyond Meat Inc  
**Description:** Beyond Chicken Tenders Vegan  
 Vegetarian Plant-based

### Product Information

**Classification:** Meat Substitutes (Frozen) (10005823)  
**Dimensions (HxWxD):** 5.75 x 11.12 x 16.38 Inch  
**Weight Gross / Net:** 11 Pound / 10 Pound  
**Origin:** (US) UNITED STATES  
**Storage Temperature:** -10° to 10°  
**Pallet Configuration:** Ti:9 Hi:7  
**Servings Per Container:** 45

### Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 00850004207444)

**Features:** Plant-based chicken tenders that look, cook, and taste like chicken. These tenders are free of cholesterol and GMOs. They are vegan and halal.

**Preparation and Cooking:** Unprepared - Deep Frying Instructions:  
 To cook the tenders in a deep fryer, set fryer oil to 350oF. Place frozen tenders in a single layer in fryer basket. Deep fry tenders for 3 minutes 40 seconds, or until the internal temperature reaches 165oF. Let the tenders rest for 2 minutes before serving.  
 Note: Fryers could be different .The recommended time and temperatures are estimated  
 Oven Baking Instructions:  
 To bake the tenders, preheat oven to 425oF. Place frozen tenders on a baking tray that is lined with parchment paper. Bake tenders for 6 minutes. Flip the tenders on the baking tray. Bake for an additional 6 minutes, or until the internal temperature of the tenders reaches 165F. Let the tenders rest for 2 minutes before serving.  
 Note: The oven settings could be different .The recommended time and temperatures are estimated

**Serving Suggestions:** 86g, 2 pieces

**Storage:** Product must be stored and shipped at -10 to 10°F for best quality and shelf life. No exposure to temperature extremes above 30°F and below -20°F.

## Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 00850004207444)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>	
45 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>86 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>230</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 12 g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 490 mg	<b>21%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 14 g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3 g	<b>11%</b>
Sugar 2 g	
Added Sugar 2 g	<b>4%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 14 g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 210 mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 20 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 1 mg	<b>6%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

### Ingredients:

Water, Faba Bean Protein, Breading (Wheat Flour, Rice Flour, Salt, Corn Starch, Pea Protein, Canola Oil, Wheat Gluten, Paprika, Spices, Dextrose, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate], Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Soy), Flavoring (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Sea Salt, Dried Yeast), Vital Wheat Gluten, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Expeller-Pressed Canola Oil, Pea Starch, Methylcellulose, and 1% or less of Yeast Extract, Refined Coconut Oil, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Sodium Phosphates, Spices, Titanium Dioxide (for color), Sunflower Lecithin. CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY

## Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00850004207444)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

### Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Soy, Wheat

### Suitable For Diet

Vegan Yes

Powered by [Sync/PDI](#)